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Bonaqua BBL Jesen 2017/2018 - skupina EXTRA LIGA - 4. kolo

teams.in.round

team wins deuce looses

CTP bowling team
Baumit

SKOKANI
Tornado

Pirati

CHEMSTAR
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pins

3461
3374
3359
3246
3561
3316
3147
3341

points

25.0
22.0
20.0
18.0
17.0
13.0
13.0
12.0
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